
Liturgical Ministry Schedule January 1, 2024 - March 31, 2024
LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS GREETERS ALTAR SERVERS

DEC 30.31 HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY AND JOSEPH

JANUARY 6.7 EPIPHANY OF THE LORD

JANUARY 13.14  - SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

JANUARY 20.21  - THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

4:30PM John Ketzer
1.
2. Julian Franco, wright-greer

8:00AM John McGuigan
1.
2.

10:00AM Lauren Kilcullen
1.
2.

4:30PM Susan Matheny
1. Mary Elliff
2. Margaret Brown Kevin Garvin Esquivel x2

8:00AM Graham Rutherford
1. Lanae Mazzoni
2. Reina Salgado Open Sauzox2

10:00AM Will Seppi
1. Gary Kramer
2. Sandie Krutz Marie Butler Seppi x3

4:30PM Carolle LeMonnier
1.Sharon Cowley
2. Pamala Milia Kevin Garvin

Cole & Scotty Koop,
Hannah Fitzpatrick,
Lulu Grewer

8:00AM Laura Barrett
1. Dane Petersen
2. Margaret Petersen Open Aiden Row,

10:00AM Andrew Sturmfels
1. Judy Sarao
2. Nancy Seppi John Torres Andrea Sturmfels, Wahl x2

4:30PM Susan Bucchianeri
1. Susan Matheny
2. Carolle LeMonnier Kevin Garvin Emma and Sarah Azevedo

8:00AM John McGuigan
1. JoBeth Giordani
2. Linda Haskell Lanae M. Open

10:00AM Andrew Sturmfels
1. Pam Simmons
2.Brad Simmons Sophia Metallinos

Hannah Fitzpatrick, Andrea
Sturmfels, Della Valera



JANUARY 27.28  -  FOURTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

FEBRUARY 3.4  -  FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

FEBRUARY 10.11 -  SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

ASH WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 14

FEBRUARY 17.18  -  FIRST SUNDAY OF LENT

4:30PM Joe Helfrick
1. Teri Rolleri
2. Mary Elliff Kevin Garvin della, wright greer x2

8:00AM Matthew Weese
1.  Linda Haskell
2. Reina Salgado Open

Booker Weese , Landeros
Waylon Weese

10:00AM
School Mass - Student
Lectors

1. Jacob Franco
2. Gary Kramer Seppi Famiy

Adeline La Sala
Eloise La Sala
Ava Carlson

4:30PM Teri Rolleri
1. Margaret Brown
2. Sharon Cowley Kevin Garvin Azevedo's

8:00AM Laura Barrett
1. Dane Petersen
2. Margaret Petersen Open Sauzo's

10:00AM Karen Chavez
1. Sandie Krutz
2. Judy Sarao Katy Gladden Robert Dougherty

4:30PM Debra Skamarack
1. Pamala Milia
2. Susan Matheny Kevin Garvin

8:00AM Graham Rutherford
1. JoBeth Giordani
2. Linda Haskell Open

10:00AM Lauren Kilcullen
1. Nancy Seppi
2. Jacob Franco Carmen Kilcullen

4:30PM John Ketzer
1. Carolle LeMonnier
2. Kevin Garvin Kevin Garvin



8:00AM Laura Barrett
1. Rachel Stull
2. Reina Salgado Open

10:00AM Suzanne Crotty
1. Pam Simmons
2. Brad Simmons Marie Butler

4:30PM Susan Matheny
1. Teri Rolleri
2. Mary Elliff Kevin Garvin

8:00AM Matthew Weese
1. Lanae Mazzoni
2. Linda Haskell Open weese x2

10:00AM
School Mass - Student
Lectors

1. Gary Kramer
2. Sandie Krutz Seppi Family Hart x2, DeBenedetti x3

4:30PM Carolle LeMonnier
1.  Margaret Brown
2. Sharon Cowley Kevin Garvin

8:00AM John McGuigan
1. JoBeth Giordani
2. Rachel Stull Open

10:00AM Karen Chavez
1. Judy Sarao
2. Nancy Seppi John Torres Hart x2

4:30PM Susan Bucchianeri
1. Pamala Milia
2. Susan Matheny Kevin Garvin

8:00AM Laura Barrett
1. Dane Petersen
2. Margaret Petersen Open

10:00AM Will Seppi
1. Pam Simmons
2. Brad Simmons Sophia Metallinos

4:30PM Joe Helfrick
1. Carolle LeMonnier
2. Kevin Garvin Kevin Garvin

8:00AM Graham Rutherford
1. Lanae Mazzoni
2. Reina Salgado Open

FEBRUARY 24.25  -  SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT

MARCH 2.3  - THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT

MARCH 9.10  -  FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT

MARCH 16.17 -  FIFTH SUNDAY OF LENT



10:00AM Lauren Kilcullen
1. Jacob Franco
2.Gary Kramer Carmen Kilcullen

4:30PM

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

8:00AM

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

10:00AM

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

7:00PM
Bilingual

1.
2. Spanish

1.
2.
3. Spanish
4. Spanish

12:00PM
English

1.
2.
3.
4.

1.
2.
3.
4.

7:00PM
Bilingual

1.
2.
3. Spanish
4. Spanish

1.
2.
3.
4.

MARCH 23.24  -  PALM SUNDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORD

MARCH 28 -  HOLY THURSDAY

MARCH 29 - GOOD FRIDAY

MARCH 30 - HOLY SATURDAY

MARCH 31 - EASTER SUNDAY OF THE RESURRECTION OF THE LORD



8:00 AM

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

10:00 AM

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.


